Crtatuctuka meganem

Bce cobbiTus

My>XXUnHbI XKeHLWnHbI
3onotcCepebpobpoH3a 3onotcCepebpobpoH3a

1. MBY OO CLU Ne 4 P/0-4 RUS 2 - 2 4 6 3
2. CLlU (OPK) CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy RUS 2 2 1 2 1 2
3.TbY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 P/0-22 RUS 2 2 3 2 - 1
4. MBY [0 CLU Ne 13 cui3 RUS 2 4 2 1 2 -
5. FOXHbIli ®efepanbHblil YHUBEpcUTetOdY RUS 3 1 1 - 1
6. depepaumna nnasaHus ori RUS - 1 1 1 -

7. MBY 00O CLU Ne 10 RUS - 1 1 - -
8. MBY A0 CLU Ne 1 r. HoBo4yepkacck RUS - - - - - 2
9. MAOY "LlUkona Ne 115" RUS - - - - - 1

Bce
3onotoCepebpobpoH3a Bcero

17
10
10
11
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COK HOXHbIn mepuanaH
6acceiit 50 m

www.rostovswimm.ru
https://vk.com/rostovswimm

Cucrema xpoHomeTpaxa
MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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